UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U584/5/7                                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 8
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R102-003.F
8A,5A,3A LOW DROPOUT
POSITIVE REGULATORS
ADJUSTABLE AND FIXED
 DESCRIPTION

*Output current can be up to 8 A for UTC U584.
*Three-terminal adjustable or fixed 3.3V.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
U584L-TA3-T U584G-TA3-T TO-220 A/G O I Tube
U584L-TN3-R U584G-TN3-R TO-252 A/G O I Tape Reel
U584L-TQ2-T U584G-TQ2-T TO-263 A/G O I Tube
U584L-TQ2-R U584G-TQ2-R TO-263 A/G O I Tape Reel
U584L-TQ3-T U584G-TQ3-T TO-263-3 A/G O I Tube
U584L-TQ3-R U584G-TQ3-R TO-263-3 A/G O I Tape Reel
U585L-TA3-T U585G-TA3-T TO-220 A/G O I Tube
U585L-TN3-R U585G-TN3-R TO-252 A/G O I Tape Reel
U585L-TQ2-T U585G-TQ2-T TO-263 A/G O I Tube
U585L-TQ2-R U585G-TQ2-R TO-263 A/G O I Tape Reel
U585L-TQ3-T U585G-TQ3-T TO-263-3 A/G O I Tube
U585L-TQ3-R U585G-TQ3-R TO-263-3 A/G O I Tape Reel
U587L-TA3-T U587G-TA3-T TO-220 A/G O I Tube
U587L-TN3-R U587G-TN3-R TO-252 A/G O I Tape Reel
U587L-TQ2-T U587G-TQ2-T TO-263 A/G O I Tube
U587L-TQ2-R U587G-TQ2-R TO-263 A/G O I Tape Reel
U587L-TQ3-T U587G-TQ3-T TO-263-3 A/G O I Tube
U587L-TQ3-R U587G-TQ3-R TO-263-3 A/G O I Tape Reel
U584/5/7                                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD  2 of 8
www.unisonic.com.tw QW-R102-003.F
 ORDERING INFORMATION (Cont.)
Ordering Number Pin Assignment